
Classifica
Cat.1 Combinata Allieve

Cerchio-Palla

D E Pen Totale

1 Morena Elisa Stella Rossa 2,100 8,625 10,725

2 Pighini Michelle Albachiara 2,050 8,100 10,150

3 Arnetoli Sofia Punto Sport 1,550 8,500 10,050

4 Ferrari Rebecca Ginnastica Grifone 1,775 8,000 9,775

5 Falciani Selene Ginnastica Grifone 1,625 8,150 9,775

6 Madeo Alessia Ariele 1,800 7,825 9,625

7 Fazzi Sofia Albachiara 1,425 8,200 9,625

8 Nunziati Marta Ariele 1,650 7,950 9,600

9 Gallo Alessia Stella Rossa 1,725 7,850 9,575

10 De Rosa Martina Cierre 1,650 8,050 -0,200 9,500

11 Bracci Elisa Ginnastica Grifone 1,600 7,900 9,500

12 Zampini Bianca Punto Sport 1,450 7,975 9,425

13 Nunziati Bianca Ariele 1,650 7,725 9,375

14 Spataro Elisa Ariele 1,700 7,625 9,325

15 Cecchi Lucrezia Punto Sport 1,425 7,900 9,325

16 Pasqui Sara Ginnica Giglio 1,500 7,800 9,300

17 Marchionni Matilde Il Gabbiano 1,300 8,150 -0,200 9,250

18 Casoni Eleonora Campomarte 1,500 7,700 9,200

19 Balucani Giada Il Gabbiano 2,000 7,650 -0,500 9,150

20 Gori Letizia Ginnastica Grifone 1,325 7,750 9,075

21 Santini Martina Cierre 1,800 7,250 9,050

22 Innocenti Saneila Ariele 1,400 7,625 9,025

23 Citi Emma Cierre 1,425 7,300 8,725

24 Remafredi Nina Ritmica Lucca 1,100 7,450 8,550

25 Melani Alice Cierre 1,200 7,500 -0,150 8,550

26 Pezzoli Matilde Il Gabbiano 0,525 7,250 -0,200 7,575



Classifica
Cat.1 Combinata Esordienti

CorpoLibero-Cerchio

D E Pen Totale

1 Forasiepi Lisa GymStar 1,500 8,200 9,700

2 Lazzaretti Rebecca Lastra a Signa 1,650 8,050 9,700

3 Liuzzo Vanessa Saroan 1,500 8,050 9,550

4 Carrai Samuela Lastra a Signa 1,300 8,075 9,375

5 Facecchia Vanessa Tica 1,525 7,850 9,375

6 Pieroni Irene Il Gabbiano 1,700 8,125 -0,500 9,325

7 Antonelli Sara Albachiara 1,200 8,100 9,300

8 Denti Alice Arcobaleno 1,150 8,250 -0,100 9,300

9 Masi Sara Lastra a Signa 1,450 7,825 9,275

10 Priore Sofia Il Gabbiano 1,250 8,075 -0,100 9,225

11 Innocenti Giulia Punto Sport 1,650 7,550 9,200

12 Baldassini Martina Ginnica Giglio 1,250 7,950 9,200

13 Bimbi Alice Tica 1,200 8,000 9,200

14 Gori Sofia Arcobaleno 1,075 8,175 -0,100 9,150

15 Cei Alessandra Lastra a Signa 1,025 8,050 9,075

16 Landucci Sara Albachiara 1,550 7,500 9,050

17 Colizzi Chiara Tica 1,150 7,900 9,050

18 Berni Emma Arcobaleno 0,950 8,125 -0,100 8,975

19 Muoio Glenda Lastra a Signa 1,100 7,875 8,975

20 Manneschi Lavinia Punto Sport 1,200 7,750 8,950

21 Tonelli Sara Saroan 1,400 7,575 -0,100 8,875

22 Tursi Irene Virtus Orentano 1,200 7,650 8,850

23 Franchi Sara Cierre 1,275 7,550 8,825

24 Gioelli Ginevra Arcobaleno 0,900 8,000 -0,100 8,800

25 Poggianti Livia Il Gabbiano 1,175 7,700 -0,100 8,775

26 Orlandini Aurora Punto Sport 1,350 7,375 8,725

27 Lento Greta Ariele 1,225 7,450 8,675

28 Tanzi Caterina Cierre 1,100 7,575 8,675

29 Mustacchio Martina Punto Sport 1,150 7,575 -0,100 8,625

30 Costagli Alessia Albachiara 1,050 7,575 8,625

31 Riccio Martina Virtus Orentano 1,100 7,500 8,600

32 Braschi Marta Ritmica Lucca 1,025 7,500 8,525

33 Lippolis Laura Cierre 1,100 7,425 8,525

34 Zagli Syria Ariele 0,800 7,650 8,450

35 Bartolozzi Chiara Il Gabbiano 0,900 7,750 -0,200 8,450

36 Pasquini Melissa Punto Sport 1,100 7,300 8,400

37 Spagnesi Aurora GymStar 0,875 7,475 8,350

38 Bacciardi Federica Cierre 1,000 7,350 8,350



39 Confetti Elettra Cierre 0,950 7,300 8,250

40 Butelli Celeste Albachiara 1,100 7,125 8,225

41 Tocchini Aurora Virtus Orentano 0,850 7,350 8,200

42 Betti Sara Ariele 1,000 7,075 8,075

43 Frediani Angelica Ritmica Lucca 0,875 7,100 7,975

44 Casalini Emma Stella Rossa 0,550 7,400 7,950

45 Balli Bianca Arcobaleno 0,600 7,325 -0,100 7,825

46 Pescini Roberta Grifone 1,000 6,800 7,800

47 Formicola Amelie Stella Rossa 0,550 7,550 -0,300 7,800

48 Scatizzi Matilde Ritmica Lucca 0,650 7,025 7,675

49 Pieroni Giulia Virtus Orentano 0,650 7,000 7,650

50 Prifti Sara GymStar 0,650 7,275 -0,300 7,625

51 Melchiorre Chiara Il Gabbiano 0,525 7,025 7,550

52 Saporito Viola Il Gabbiano 0,550 7,100 -0,100 7,550

53 Marinari Asia Stella Rossa 0,350 6,975 7,325

54 Santini Erica Cierre 0,900 6,900 -0,600 7,200

55 Ognelli Martina Arcobaleno 0,475 6,550 -0,100 6,925

56 Pedrassetti Lavinia Ariele



Classifica
Cat.2 Allieve

Generale

Palla Clavette Totale

1 Pacini Gaia Cierre 9,350 9,900 19,250

2 Tartaglia Aurora Virtus Orentano 9,600 9,500 19,100

3 Moretto Anna Cierre 9,475 9,475 18,950

4 Pettenon Linda Cierre 9,200 9,650 18,850

5 Del Bino Giorgia Virtus Orentano 9,300 9,450 18,750

6 Beghe Giulia Cierre 9,325 9,300 18,625

7 Baldassarri Giulia Cierre 9,325 9,250 18,575

8 De Vincentis Elisa Cierre 9,275 9,125 18,400

9 Del Sarto Giuditta Cierre 8,400 9,925 18,325

10 Barsanti Serena GymStar 9,250 8,900 18,150

11 Logozzo Alessia Grifone 9,150 8,350 17,500



Classifica
Cat.2 Allieve

Palla

D E Pen Totale

1 Tartaglia Aurora Virtus Orentano 1,700 7,900 9,600

2 Moretto Anna Cierre 1,375 8,100 9,475

3 Pacini Gaia Cierre 1,400 8,050 -0,100 9,350

4 Baldassarri Giulia Cierre 1,475 7,850 9,325

5 Beghe Giulia Cierre 1,400 7,925 9,325

6 Del Bino Giorgia Virtus Orentano 1,250 8,050 9,300

7 De Vincentis Elisa Cierre 2,025 7,250 9,275

8 Barsanti Serena GymStar 1,600 7,650 9,250

9 Pettenon Linda Cierre 1,600 7,600 9,200

10 Logozzo Alessia Grifone 1,250 7,900 9,150

11 Del Sarto Giuditta Cierre 1,250 7,250 -0,100 8,400



Classifica
Cat.2 Allieve

Clavette

D E Pen Totale

1 Del Sarto Giuditta Cierre 1,925 8,050 -0,050 9,925

2 Pacini Gaia Cierre 2,150 7,750 9,900

3 Pettenon Linda Cierre 1,850 7,800 9,650

4 Tartaglia Aurora Virtus Orentano 1,575 7,925 9,500

5 Moretto Anna Cierre 1,625 7,850 9,475

6 Del Bino Giorgia Virtus Orentano 1,250 8,200 9,450

7 Beghe Giulia Cierre 1,625 7,675 9,300

8 Baldassarri Giulia Cierre 1,350 7,900 9,250

9 De Vincentis Elisa Cierre 1,650 7,475 9,125

10 Barsanti Serena GymStar 0,975 7,975 -0,050 8,900

11 Logozzo Alessia Grifone 0,825 7,525 8,350



Classifica
Cat.2 Esordienti

Generale

CorpoLibero Palla Totale

1 Tiberio Allegra Ariele 9,725 9,475 19,200

2 Orsini Ilaria Cierre 9,800 9,250 19,050

3 Del Freo Rebecca GymStar 9,525 9,475 19,000

4 Lavanco Linda Ariele 9,700 9,250 18,950

5 Modanesi Cecilia Grifone 9,400 9,475 18,875

6 Cicalini Gaia Albachiara 9,650 9,050 18,700

7 Ammendola Aurora Etruria 9,725 8,600 18,325

8 Bisori Irene Campomarte 8,800 9,475 18,275

9 Cignoni Alice Cierre 9,500 8,725 18,225

10 Castro Letizia Etruria 9,300 8,750 18,050

11 Diani Asia Grifone 8,875 9,125 18,000

12 Vella Rachele Ginnica Giglio 8,800 9,175 17,975

13 Mannatrizio Elena Campomarte 8,650 9,300 17,950

14 Venturi Rebecca Atletica Castello 9,000 8,825 17,825

15 Checcacci Viola Atletica Castello 8,650 8,875 17,525

16 Vannini Sofia Ginnica Giglio 8,650 8,550 17,200

17 Pallesi Valentina Rosignano 9,025 7,875 16,900

18 Menchetti Martina Etruria 8,700 8,000 16,700



Classifica
Cat.2 Esordienti

CorpoLibero

D E Pen Totale

1 Orsini Ilaria Cierre 1,550 8,250 9,800

2 Ammendola Aurora Etruria 1,650 8,075 9,725

3 Tiberio Allegra Ariele 1,400 8,325 9,725

4 Lavanco Linda Ariele 1,500 8,300 -0,100 9,700

5 Cicalini Gaia Albachiara 1,700 7,950 9,650

6 Del Freo Rebecca GymStar 1,500 8,025 9,525

7 Cignoni Alice Cierre 1,250 8,250 9,500

8 Modanesi Cecilia Grifone 1,400 8,000 9,400

9 Castro Letizia Etruria 1,175 8,125 9,300

10 Pallesi Valentina Rosignano 1,275 7,750 9,025

11 Venturi Rebecca Atletica Castello 1,400 7,600 9,000

12 Diani Asia Grifone 1,100 7,775 8,875

13 Bisori Irene Campomarte 1,250 7,550 8,800

14 Vella Rachele Ginnica Giglio 1,175 7,625 8,800

15 Menchetti Martina Etruria 0,900 7,800 8,700

16 Vannini Sofia Ginnica Giglio 0,850 7,800 8,650

17 Checcacci Viola Atletica Castello 1,075 7,575 8,650

18 Mannatrizio Elena Campomarte 1,125 7,525 8,650



Classifica
Cat.2 Esordienti

Palla

D E Pen Totale

1 Bisori Irene Campomarte 1,275 8,200 9,475

2 Modanesi Cecilia Grifone 1,200 8,275 9,475

3 Del Freo Rebecca GymStar 1,575 7,900 9,475

4 Tiberio Allegra Ariele 1,325 8,150 9,475

5 Mannatrizio Elena Campomarte 1,250 8,050 9,300

6 Lavanco Linda Ariele 1,475 7,775 9,250

7 Orsini Ilaria Cierre 1,325 7,925 9,250

8 Vella Rachele Ginnica Giglio 1,275 7,900 9,175

9 Diani Asia Grifone 1,200 7,925 9,125

10 Cicalini Gaia Albachiara 1,250 7,900 -0,100 9,050

11 Checcacci Viola Atletica Castello 0,925 7,950 8,875

12 Venturi Rebecca Atletica Castello 1,225 7,600 8,825

13 Castro Letizia Etruria 0,825 7,925 8,750

14 Cignoni Alice Cierre 1,325 7,400 8,725

15 Ammendola Aurora Etruria 0,875 7,725 8,600

16 Vannini Sofia Ginnica Giglio 1,050 7,500 8,550

17 Menchetti Martina Etruria 0,750 7,250 8,000

18 Pallesi Valentina Rosignano 0,700 7,175 7,875



Classifica
Cat.3 Allieve CE

Cerchio

D E Pen Totale

1 Mazzini Ginevra Atletica Castello 3,300 7,900 11,200

2 Petri Caterina Albachiara 2,650 7,475 10,125

3 Vella ginevra Ginnica Giglio 2,250 7,575 9,825

4 Iazzetta Elisa Grifone 2,300 7,500 9,800

5 Cambi Giulia Ariele 2,450 7,150 9,600

6 Chiellini Carlotta Rosignano 2,000 7,525 9,525

7 Bugelli Irene Albachiara 2,300 7,225 9,525

8 Vitali Marianna Albachiara 2,200 7,050 9,250

9 Bardazzi Rachele Etruria 1,850 7,275 -0,100 9,025

10 Cappè Matilde Cierre 1,800 6,825 8,625



Classifica
Cat.3 Allieve CV

Clavette

D E Pen Totale

1 Chiellini Carlotta Rosignano 3,400 8,000 11,400

2 Bardazzi Rachele Etruria 2,700 8,200 10,900

3 Capassone Emma Sophie Ginnica Giglio 2,800 7,500 10,300

4 Martinelli Giulia Grifone 2,600 6,100 8,700

5 Nencini Zelinda Rosignano 2,350 6,550 -0,600 8,300



Classifica
Cat.3 Allieve NA

Nastro

D E Pen Totale

1 Novelli Asia Etruria 3,700 8,425 -0,600 11,525

2 Vella Ginevra Ginnica giglio 3,100 7,600 10,700

3 Sodini Alice Albachiara 2,200 7,350 9,550

4 Iazzetta Elisa Grifone 2,600 6,400 9,000

5 Martinelli Giulia Grifone 2,700 6,200 8,900

6 Cappè Matilde Cierre 1,450 5,750 7,200



Classifica
Cat.3 Allieve PL

Palla

D E Pen Totale

1 Speranza Victoria Stella Rossa 2,850 8,450 11,300

2 Lotti Ginevra Maxisport 2,900 7,975 10,875

3 Capassone Emma Sophie Ginnica Giglo 3,150 7,625 10,775

4 Vitali Marianna Albachiara 3,100 7,600 -0,100 10,600

5 Mazzini Ginevra Atletica Castello 2,700 7,600 10,300

6 Nencini Zelinda Rosignano 2,650 7,800 -0,300 10,150

7 Bugelli Irene Albachiara 2,300 7,550 -0,100 9,750

8 Cambi Giulia Ariele 2,300 7,225 9,525

9 Sodini Alice Albachiara 1,950 7,425 9,375

10 Petri Caterina Albachiara 1,700 7,600 9,300

11 Cappè Matilde Cierre 1,300 7,150 8,450

12 Bigioli Noemi Ariele 1,200 6,500 -0,100 7,600



Classifica
Cat.3 Allieve CL

CorpoLibero

D E Pen Totale

1 Mazzini Ginevra Atletica Castello 4,150 8,075 12,225

2 Speranza Victoria Stella Rossa 3,450 8,000 11,450

3 Novelli Asia Etruria 2,400 8,750 11,150

4 Capassone Emma Sophie Ginnica Giglio 2,700 8,200 10,900

5 Petri Caterina Albachiara 2,400 8,000 10,400

6 Cambi Giulia Ariele 2,550 7,900 -0,100 10,350

7 Bugelli Irene Albachiara 1,850 8,500 10,350

8 Sodini Alice Albachiara 2,300 8,000 10,300

9 Vitali Marianna Albachiara 2,150 8,150 10,300

10 Lotti Ginevra Maxisport 2,900 7,400 10,300

11 Vella Ginevra Ginnica Giglio 2,600 7,500 10,100

12 Bigioli Noemi Ariele 1,400 7,675 9,075

13 Marchetti Ester Arcobaleno 0,950 7,100 8,050



Classifica
Cat.3 Esordienti CE

Cerchio

D E Pen Totale

1 Ferragina Francesca Cierre 2,700 7,475 10,175

2 Ferro Giulia Virtus Orentano 2,050 8,000 10,050

3 Angeli Valentina Albachiara 1,900 7,950 9,850

4 Syrotynska Aleksandra Virtus Orentano 2,100 7,050 9,150

5 Stramaccia Martina Atletica Castello 1,900 7,250 9,150

6 Serafini Alice Virtus Orentano 1,550 7,250 8,800

7 Peri Sara Albachiara 1,300 7,500 8,800

8 Baglini Ilaria Rosignano 0,900 7,350 8,250

9 Giampaoli Camilla Albachiara 1,400 7,050 -0,300 8,150

10 Ceragioli Martina Albachiara 1,300 6,675 7,975

11 Fossi Sofia Ariele 1,300 6,875 -0,600 7,575



Classifica
Cat.3 Esordienti CL

CorpoLibero

D E Pen Totale

1 Ferrari Giulia Maxisport 2,400 8,900 11,300

2 Ferro Giulia Virtus Orentano 2,900 8,150 11,050

3 Syrotynska Aleksandra Virtus Orentano 2,900 8,025 10,925

4 De Lucia Sara Stella Rossa 2,600 8,100 10,700

5 Bucci Alessia Etruria 2,300 8,375 10,675

6 Ferragina Francesca Cierre 2,500 8,125 10,625

7 Quarto Carola Ritmica Lucca 2,200 8,200 10,400

8 Baglini Ilaria Rosignano 1,800 8,500 10,300

9 Angeli Valentina Albachiara 2,000 8,200 10,200

10 Picchi Giulia Maxisport 2,200 8,000 10,200

11 Ceragioli Martina Albachiara 1,950 8,050 10,000

12 Stramaccia Martina Atletica Castello 2,150 7,775 9,925

13 Abenante Martina Tica 2,050 7,950 -0,100 9,900

14 Serafini Alice Virtus Orentano 2,000 7,900 9,900

15 Fazzi Ludovica Ritmica Lucca 1,550 8,325 9,875

16 Puccinelli Alice Ritmica Lucca 1,850 8,000 9,850

17 Martinelli Sara Ritmica Lucca 1,650 7,900 9,550

18 Peri Sara Albachiara 1,600 7,950 9,550

19 Kerry Simoneta Stella Rossa 1,450 7,700 9,150

20 Mazzoni Anastasia Stella Rossa 1,500 7,500 9,000

21 Giampaoli Camilla Albachiara 1,250 7,400 8,650

22 Fioretti Elena Arcobaleno 0,475 7,000 7,475



Classifica
Cat.3 Esordienti CV

Clavette

D E Pen Totale

1 Bucci Alessia Etruria 2,650 8,475 11,125

2 Ferragina Francesca Cierre 1,700 7,900 9,600

3 Ferrari Giulia Maxisport 1,650 7,375 9,025

4 Fossi Sofia Ariele 2,400 6,950 -0,600 8,750

5 Picchi Giulia Maxisport 1,450 7,300 8,750



Classifica
Cat.3 Esordienti PL

Palla

D E Pen Totale

1 Bucci Alessia Etruria 2,400 8,325 10,725

2 Angeli Valentina Albachiara 2,200 7,975 10,175

3 Martinelli Sara Ritmica Lucca 2,400 7,650 10,050

4 De Lucia Sara Stella Rossa 1,800 8,100 9,900

5 Fazzi Ludovica Ritmica Lucca 2,050 7,650 9,700

6 Quarto Carola Ritmica Lucca 1,850 7,750 9,600

7 Abenante Martina Tica 1,900 7,700 -0,100 9,500

8 Mazzoni Anastasia Stella Rossa 1,300 7,800 9,100

9 Ceragioli Martina Albachiara 1,750 7,200 8,950

10 Kerry Simoneta Stella Rossa 0,900 7,900 8,800

11 Puccinelli Alice Ritmica Lucca 1,650 7,125 8,775

12 Fossi Sofia Ariele 1,550 7,100 8,650

13 Peri Sara Albachiara 1,000 7,575 8,575

14 Giampaoli Camilla Albachiara 1,700 6,500 8,200



Classifica
Cat.4 Allieve

Generale

Cerchio Clavette Nastro Totale

1 Di Trapani Gaia Ginnica Giglio 12,750 12,700 11,700 37,150

2 Del Vita Alice Ginnica Giglio 12,675 11,550 12,575 36,800

3 Lomonaco Rebecca Ginnica Giglio 10,950 10,950 9,800 31,700

4 Margheri Emma Ginnica Giglio 11,250 10,600 9,800 31,650

5 Rossetti Francesca Ariele 9,950 10,900 0,000 20,850



Classifica
Cat.4 Allieve

Cerchio

D E Pen Totale

1 Di Trapani Gaia Ginnica Giglio 4,350 8,400 12,750

2 Del Vita Alice Ginnica Giglio 4,200 8,475 12,675

3 Margheri Emma Ginnica Giglio 3,400 7,850 11,250

4 Lomonaco Rebecca Ginnica Giglio 3,350 7,600 10,950

5 Rossetti Francesca Ariele 2,650 7,400 -0,100 9,950



Classifica
Cat.4 Allieve

Clavette

D E Pen Totale

1 Di Trapani Gaia Ginnica Giglio 4,200 8,500 12,700

2 Del Vita Alice Ginnica Giglio 4,000 7,550 11,550

3 Lomonaco Rebecca Ginnica Giglio 3,600 7,350 10,950

4 Rossetti Francesca Ariele 3,700 7,300 -0,100 10,900

5 Margheri Emma Ginnica Giglio 2,900 7,700 10,600



Classifica
Cat.4 Allieve

Nastro

D E Pen Totale

1 Del Vita Alice Ginnica Giglio 4,650 7,925 12,575

2 Di Trapani Gaia Ginnica Giglio 3,750 7,950 11,700

3 Margheri Emma Ginnica Giglio 2,300 7,500 9,800

4 Lomonaco Rebecca Ginnica Giglio 3,000 7,400 -0,600 9,800

5 Rossetti Francesca Ariele



Classifica
Cat.4 Esordienti

Generale

CorpoLibero Fune Palla Totale

1 Capparelli Jamie Lee Etruria 12,475 11,425 11,725 35,625

2 Fallaci Irene Maxisport 10,150 9,250 10,175 29,575



Classifica
Cat.4 Esordienti

CorpoLibero

D E Pen Totale

1 Capparelli Jamie Lee Etruria 3,600 8,875 12,475

2 Fallaci Irene Maxisport 2,650 7,500 10,150



Classifica
Cat.4 Esordienti

Fune

D E Pen Totale

1 Capparelli Jamie Lee Etruria 3,200 8,225 11,425

2 Fallaci Irene Maxisport 1,500 7,750 9,250



Classifica
Cat.4 Esordienti

Palla

D E Pen Totale

1 Capparelli Jamie Lee Etruria 3,300 8,425 11,725

2 Fallaci Irene Maxisport 2,450 7,725 10,175



Classifica
Rappresentativa

Esordienti-Allieve

CorpoLibero Fune Cerchio Palla Totale

1 Il Gabbiano
Gasperini, Falciani,  

Bandinelli, Khalil 10,850 9,500 10,200 10,250 40,800

2 Albachiara A Nesti, Mattiello 10,625 9,600 10,050 9,650 39,925

3 Albachiara B Bertolini, Baldassarri 10,550 9,375 8,950 9,750 38,625

4 Etruria
Benedetti, Savelli, Greco,  

Iervolino 9,900 9,550 9,900 9,250 38,600

5 GymStar Lapi, Cheli 10,475 9,400 9,525 8,900 38,300

6 Tica Paci, Bertelli, Fabbricotti 9,650 9,200 10,175 9,050 38,075

7 Campomarte
Galarducci, Focone,  

Nencioni, Caldini 8,550 8,975 10,200 9,400 37,125

8 Ritmica Lucca
Sassetti, Nottoli, Betti, Della  

Rocca 8,675 8,350 9,350 8,250 34,625

9 Rosignano C Bartoluccio, Cantini, Gargani 8,500 7,750 8,050 7,950 32,250

10 Rosignano B
Diaconescu, Marianucci,  

Milano, Nannetti 7,600 8,175 7,575 7,750 31,100

11 Rosignano A
Bartoluccio, Marianucci,  

Gargani, Nannetti 7,475 7,700 8,550 6,800 30,525

12 Rosignano D Bertini, Ceccanti, Giorgi 7,375 7,250 7,050 7,600 29,275



Classifica
Rappresentativa

CorpoLibero

D E Pen Totale

1 Il Gabbiano Gasperini 2,050 8,800 10,850

2 Albachiara A Nesti 1,900 8,725 10,625

3 Albachiara B Bertolini 1,850 8,700 10,550

4 GymStar Lapi 2,025 8,450 10,475

5 Etruria Benedetti 1,700 8,200 9,900

6 Tica Paci 1,425 8,225 9,650

7 Ritmica Lucca Sassetti 1,475 7,200 8,675

8 Campomarte Galarducci 0,900 7,650 8,550

9 Rosignano C Pardera 0,975 7,525 8,500

10 Rosignano B Diaconescu 0,525 7,075 7,600

11 Rosignano A Bartoluccio 0,550 6,925 7,475

12 Rosignano D Bertini 0,575 6,800 7,375



Classifica
Rappresentativa

Cerchio

D E Pen Totale

1 Il Gabbiano Bandinelli 2,000 8,300 -0,100 10,200

2 Campomarte Nencioni 1,900 8,300 10,200

3 Tica Fabbricotti 1,900 8,275 10,175

4 Albachiara A Nesti 1,900 8,150 10,050

5 Etruria Greco 1,900 8,000 9,900

6 GymStar Lapi 1,450 8,075 9,525

7 Ritmica Lucca Betti 1,700 7,650 9,350

8 Albachiara B Baldassari 1,250 7,700 8,950

9 Rosignano A Gargani 1,100 7,450 8,550

10 Rosignano C Vestri 0,950 7,100 8,050

11 Rosignano B Milano 1,050 6,825 -0,300 7,575

12 Rosignano D Ceccanti 0,300 6,750 7,050



Classifica
Rappresentativa

Fune

D E Pen Totale

1 Albachiara A Mattiello 1,900 7,700 9,600

2 Etruria Savelli 2,050 7,500 9,550

3 Il Gabbiano Falciani 1,200 8,300 9,500

4 GymStar Cheli 1,550 7,850 9,400

5 Albachiara B Baldassarri 1,550 7,875 -0,050 9,375

6 Tica Bertelli 1,700 7,600 -0,100 9,200

7 Campomarte Focone 1,400 7,575 8,975

8 Ritmica Lucca Nottoli 1,150 7,200 8,350

9 Rosignano B Marianucci 1,100 7,075 8,175

10 Rosignano C Guarducci 0,700 7,050 7,750

11 Rosignano A Cantini 0,800 6,900 7,700

12 Rosignano D Bertini 0,750 6,500 7,250



Classifica
Rappresentativa

Palla

D E Pen Totale

1 Il Gabbiano Khalil 1,800 8,450 10,250

2 Albachiara B Bertolini 1,700 8,050 9,750

3 Albachiara A Mattiello 1,850 7,800 9,650

4 Campomarte Caldini 1,950 7,450 9,400

5 Etruria Iervolino 1,400 7,850 9,250

6 Tica Fabbricotti 1,400 7,650 9,050

7 GymStar Cheli 1,400 7,550 -0,050 8,900

8 Ritmica Lucca Della Rocca 0,900 7,350 8,250

9 Rosignano C Pardera 1,150 6,800 7,950

10 Rosignano B Milano 0,800 6,950 7,750

11 Rosignano D Giorgi 1,000 6,600 7,600

12 Rosignano A Bartoluccio 0,300 6,500 6,800


	Cat_2_Allieve_Generale
	Cat_2_Allieve_Palla
	Cat_2_Allieve_Clavette
	Cat_2_Esordienti_Generale
	Cat_2_Esordienti_CorpoLibero
	Cat_2_Esordienti_Palla
	Cat_3_Allieve
	Cat_3_Allieve_CE_Cerchio

	Cat_3_Allieve
	Cat_3_Allieve_CV_Clavette

	Cat_3_Allieve
	Cat_3_Allieve_NA_Nastro

	Cat_3_Allieve
	Cat_3_Allieve_PL_Palla

	Cat_3_Allieve_CL_CorpoLibero
	Cat_3_Esordienti_CE_Cerchio
	Cat_3_Esordienti_CL_CorpoLibero
	Cat_3_Esordienti_CV_Clavette
	Cat_3_Esordienti_PL_Palla
	Cat_4_Allieve_Generale
	Cat_4_Allieve_Cerchio
	Cat_4_Allieve_Clavette
	Cat_4_Allieve_Nastro
	Cat_4_Esordienti_Generale
	Cat_4_Esordienti_CorpoLibero
	Cat_4_Esordienti_Fune
	Cat_4_Esordienti_Palla
	Rappresentativa_Esordienti-Allieve
	Rappresentativa_CorpoLibero
	Rappresentativa_Cerchio
	Rappresentativa_Fune
	Rappresentativa_Palla

